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Genazzano FCJ Time Trial
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KARL Simon (AUT) KARL Simon (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 14:00 14:12
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 122 HENRY Bridget D1G ALP 14.31 14.27 28.58

2 134 HENRY Mary Adults ALP 14.90 14.58 29.48 0.90

3 138 GENAZZANO Parent 4 Adults ALP 15.65 15.31 30.96 2.38

4 121 ABRAHAMS Hannah D1G ALP 15.61 16.15 31.76 3.18

5 124 ABRAHAM Caitlin D2G ALP 16.48 16.43 32.91 4.33

6 133 HORE Erica Adults ALP 16.87 16.17 33.04 4.46

7 130 RYAN Brodie D2G ALP 16.57 16.60 33.17 4.59

8 135 GENAZZANO Parent 1 Adults ALP 17.41 16.95 34.36 5.78

9 139 GENAZZANO Parent 5 Adults ALP 17.08 17.39 34.47 5.89

10 123 SAYERS Claudia D1G ALP 17.79 17.42 35.21 6.63

11 127 KENNEDY Lucy D2G ALP 19.21 18.55 37.76 9.18

12 149 GENAZZANO Parent 7 Adults ALP 19.10 18.86 37.96 9.38

13 126 GUINEY Georgia D2G ALP 20.00 19.05 39.05 10.47

14 125 COCOCCIA Claudia D2G ALP 20.59 20.05 40.64 12.06

15 140 GENAZZANO Parent 6 Adults ALP 21.41 19.32 40.73 12.15

16 137 GENAZZANO Parent 3 Adults ALP 21.06 20.46 41.52 12.94

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

128 GROLLO Elisa D2G ALP DNS DNS

129 McKEOWN Ella D2G ALP DNS DNS

131 VERROCCHI Matisse D2G ALP DNS DNS

132 ZAFIRIS Stacia D2G ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

128 GROLLO Elisa D2G ALP DNS DNS

129 McKEOWN Ella D2G ALP DNS DNS

131 VERROCCHI Matisse D2G ALP DNS DNS

132 ZAFIRIS Stacia D2G ALP DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KARL Simon (AUT) KARL Simon (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 14:00 14:12
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Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

136 GENAZZANO Parent 2 Adults ALP 19.15 DSQ Gate 7
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Genazzano FCJ Time Trial
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KARL Simon (AUT) KARL Simon (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 14:00 14:12
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  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 124 ABRAHAM Caitlin 16.48 16.43 32.91

2 130 RYAN Brodie 16.57 16.60 33.17 0.26

3 127 KENNEDY Lucy 19.21 18.55 37.76 4.85

4 126 GUINEY Georgia 20.00 19.05 39.05 6.14

5 125 COCOCCIA Claudia 20.59 20.05 40.64 7.73

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

128 GROLLO Elisa DNS DNS

129 McKEOWN Ella DNS DNS

131 VERROCCHI Matisse DNS DNS

132 ZAFIRIS Stacia DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

128 GROLLO Elisa DNS DNS

129 McKEOWN Ella DNS DNS

131 VERROCCHI Matisse DNS DNS

132 ZAFIRIS Stacia DNS DNS

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 122 HENRY Bridget 14.31 14.27 28.58

2 121 ABRAHAMS Hannah 15.61 16.15 31.76 3.18

3 123 SAYERS Claudia 17.79 17.42 35.21 6.63
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KARL Simon (AUT) KARL Simon (AUT)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 14:00 14:12
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  Adult Female Alpine  

1 134 HENRY Mary 14.90 14.58 29.48

2 133 HORE Erica 16.87 16.17 33.04 3.56

3 139 GENAZZANO Parent 5 17.08 17.39 34.47 4.99

4 137 GENAZZANO Parent 3 21.06 20.46 41.52 12.04

  Adult Male Alpine  

1 138 GENAZZANO Parent 4 15.65 15.31 30.96

2 135 GENAZZANO Parent 1 17.41 16.95 34.36 3.40

3 149 GENAZZANO Parent 7 19.10 18.86 37.96 7.00

4 140 GENAZZANO Parent 6 21.41 19.32 40.73 9.77

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

136 GENAZZANO Parent 2 19.15 DSQ Gate 7


